
 

2023_PRCUA05/29/23 Page 1

Saturday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40
For additional information, please contact

Kevin Ryba         984 N Milwaukee Ave,  Chicago, IL  60642

Tournament Results   Division 1: MEN -- Scratch Result
z All Event #1  Division 1: Men

Event Event Event
Place Bowler Name S D T Total

1 Dennis Zakutny 626 709 716 2051
2 Ryan Ozog 690 660 646 1996
3 Michael Kapanowski 630 757 597 1984
4 Thomas Moore 665 647 668 1980
5 Antoni Chopcinski 651 612 670 1933
6 Scott Zoltowski 676 634 605 1915
7 Paul GodinJr 658 629 601 1888
8 Stanley Filipowski III 570 594 662 1826
9 Brian Kapanowski 584 544 673 1801

10 Joseph Paja 673 579 525 1777
11 Mitchell Gajda 625 565 584 1774
12 Mark Kapanowski 582 593 596 1771
13 Dennis Rocheleau 580 625 565 1770
14 Anthony Bagozzi 633 482 611 1726
15 Thomas Wall 592 565 568 1725
16 Gary Hamilton 620 566 530 1716
17 Keith Kujawski 603 588 522 1713
18 David Conrad 533 642 532 1707
19 Burton Kowalewski 546 568 583 1697
20 Brian Brumm 533 577 582 1692
21 Brian Bonkowski 526 614 542 1682
22 Jeffrey Facchini 570 592 518 1680
23 Robert Bryant 538 560 572 1670
24 Jason Sosnowski 619 604 438 1661
25 Kevin Kapanowski 561 527 572 1660
26 Kyle Filipowski 542 559 555 1656
27 Michael Anderson 555 595 487 1637
28 Kevin Fritz 572 515 546 1633
29 Greg Kendziorek 546 536 541 1623
30 Christopher Niemiec 572 568 482 1622
31 Lawrence Godin 533 570 506 1609
32 Mark Ostoich 513 560 531 1604
33 Bernard Gauvin 467 556 571 1594
34 Mark Hamilton 545 535 498 1578
35 John Hamilton 562 465 546 1573
36 Michael Wilson 539 479 546 1564
37 James Stortz 483 577 503 1563
38 Gary Chopcinski 552 483 524 1559
39 Edward KapanowskiJr 488 499 569 1556
40 Christopher Ozog 553 528 471 1552
40 Michale Sopko 509 502 541 1552
42 Ryan Mahalak 508 538 498 1544
43 Daniel McDonough 474 599 467 1540
44 Charles Shirley 376 523 626 1525
45 Brandon Card 517 562 439 1518
46 Daniel Hreha 472 517 525 1514
47 Jason Cantrell 479 548 479 1506
48 John Bysiorek 480 499 478 1457
49 Patrick Bondar 515 426 514 1455
50 Joseph Stortz 499 508 419 1426
51 Paul GodinSr 491 454 479 1424
52 David Surmacz 545 461 416 1422
53 Edward Rys 533 457 415 1405
54 Jeffrey Levangie 423 411 552 1386
55 Daniel Gdowski 456 456 466 1378
56 Tyler Bryant 401 492 484 1377

BTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2023_PRCUABTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2023_PRCUABTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2023_PRCUABTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2023_PRCUABTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2023_PRCUABTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2023_PRCUABTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2023_PRCUABTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2023_PRCUABTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2023_PRCUABTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2023_PRCUABTM-2019/STD licensed to Kevin Ryba  2023_PRCUA05/29/23  8:49 pm  Page 1 of 11



2023_PRCUA05/29/23 Page 2

Saturday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40
For additional information, please contact

Kevin Ryba         984 N Milwaukee Ave,  Chicago, IL  60642

Event Event Event
Place Bowler Name S D T Total

57 Robert Kapfer 476 419 479 1374
58 Jeffrey Gliwa 443 443 468 1354
59 Thomas Bzura 439 431 451 1321
60 Shawn Kapuscinski 408 415 487 1310
60 Jan Cavacini 442 453 415 1310
62 Christopher Davignon 461 422 415 1298
63 Regis Surmacz 416 445 412 1273
64 Brandon Hamilton 443 410 412 1265
65 Thomas Bartolameolli 402 424 429 1255
66 Thomas Dudek 422 382 438 1242
67 Randy Landfair 430 421 376 1227
68 Dennis Churchvara 336 384 496 1216
69 Austin Swiatek 413 401 391 1205
70 Robert Bielenda 362 413 425 1200
70 Michael Belot 543 657 XXX 1200
72 Thomas Hojnacki 376 406 405 1187
73 Joseph Elden 550 626 XXX 1176
74 John Bak 380 400 393 1173
75 Jerome Nasiatka 430 358 380 1168
76 Dennis Butka 380 363 406 1149
77 John Godin 575 560 1135
78 Robert Hojnacki 361 391 378 1130
79 Jack Harris 535 523 XXX 1058
80 Dylan Swiatek 350 348 358 1056
81 David Nowacki 512 XXX 526 1038
82 Michael Ozog 526 468 XXX 994
83 Marcus Dobek 489 453 XXX 942
84 Matthew Kasprzyk 449 489 XXX 938
85 Tadeusz Gajda 448 451 XXX 899
86 Ronald Bak 436 XXX 432 868
87 Allan Salatowski 441 425 XXX 866
88 John Zelasko 416 449 XXX 865
89 Paul Ozog 425 351 XXX 776
90 Michael Tanalski 372 361 XXX 733
91 Brady Cooper XXX XXX 661 661
92 Robert Gorecki XXX XXX 624 624
93 Chad Yeomans XXX XXX 587 587
94 Adam Kushel XXX XXX 584 584
95 Andrew Bartkiewicz XXX XXX 578 578
96 Stanley Malewski XXX XXX 571 571
97 Spencer Brainard XXX XXX 565 565
98 Michael Belbot XXX XXX 558 558
99 Brian Kipke XXX XXX 539 539

100 Richard Kushel XXX XXX 537 537
101 David Yaros XXX XXX 531 531
102 Avery Kushel XXX XXX 530 530
103 Matthew Mahalak XXX XXX 514 514
104 Andrew Kushel XXX XXX 510 510
104 Daniel Vukovich XXX XXX 510 510
106 Lawrence StecJr XXX XXX 501 501
107 James Niezgoda XXX XXX 480 480
108 Nicholas Wantuck XXX XXX 476 476
109 Adam Mientkiewicz XXX XXX 465 465
109 David Blind XXX XXX 465 465
111 Aidan Kushel XXX XXX 463 463
112 Steven Turcsak XXX XXX 456 456
113 Andrew Douglas Dodge XXX XXX 454 454
114 Waylon Thacker XXX XXX 452 452
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Saturday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40
For additional information, please contact

Kevin Ryba         984 N Milwaukee Ave,  Chicago, IL  60642

Event Event Event
Place Bowler Name S D T Total

115 Matthew Ozog XXX XXX 440 440
116 Andrew Beres XXX XXX 439 439
117 Thomas Rich XXX XXX 428 428
118 Joel Liske XXX XXX 427 427
119 Jacob Bzura XXX XXX 426 426
120 Michael Janetzke XXX XXX 414 414
121 Norbert Drobot XXX XXX 413 413
122 Michael Federico XXX XXX 400 400
123 Paolo Rea XXX XXX 398 398
124 Lawrence O'Reilly XXX XXX 387 387
125 Jerome Lubiarz XXX XXX 379 379
126 Joseph  OzogJr XXX XXX 370 370
126 Kenneth Greco XXX XXX 370 370
128 Thomas Lisiecki XXX XXX 353 353
129 Alex Palencik XXX XXX 345 345
130 Donovan Baker XXX XXX 343 343
131 John Flaton XXX XXX 339 339
132 Christian Palencik XXX XXX 322 322
133 Michael Warner XXX XXX 319 319
134 Evan Krass XXX XXX 301 301
135 Zachary Palencik XXX XXX 293 293
136 Jared Shick XXX XXX 277 277
137 XXX XXX XXX
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Saturday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40
For additional information, please contact

Kevin Ryba         984 N Milwaukee Ave,  Chicago, IL  60642

Tournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch Result
z All Event #1  Division 2: Women

Event Event Event
Place Bowler Name S D T Total

1 Shelby Kapanowski 556 580 645 1781
2 Natalie Kapanowski 614 542 503 1659
3 Dawn Sheldon 484 456 493 1433
4 Chaleen Bush 471 451 507 1429
5 Celeste Grabowski 386 541 493 1420
6 Janice Dudek 449 449 497 1395
7 Kathy Chopcinski 407 474 504 1385
8 Darla Efaw 521 439 410 1370
9 Bethany Kapanowski 426 463 464 1353

10 Barbara Ozog 401 413 456 1270
11 Dianne Rocheleau 393 468 389 1250
11 Jennifer Nowacki 407 439 404 1250
13 Sandra Kaminski 397 397 427 1221
14 Cynthia Cooper 362 401 450 1213
15 Kristina Halberstadt 417 374 377 1168
16 Bridget Butterfield 441 381 338 1160
17 Angela Hojnacki 368 366 380 1114
18 Weronika Niedzielski 370 346 395 1111
19 Janet Rys 372 367 354 1093
20 Kimberly Branch 395 310 347 1052
21 Madison Withers 377 344 330 1051
22 Diane Godin 350 307 377 1034
23 Kimberly Harris 466 549 XXX 1015
24 Jamie Cantrell 296 377 338 1011
25 Stephanie Gazdecki 316 350 301 967
26 Jennifer Kosowski 358 307 295 960
27 Jennifer Bzura 281 308 296 885
28 Margaret GauciKendzior 270 339 274 883
29 Maureen Gauvin 277 305 250 832
30 Debra Evans-Bagozzi 260 269 285 814
31 Lillie Gajda 281 253 279 813
32 Heather Kasprzyk 304 373 XXX 677
33 Christine Krass XXX XXX 456 456
34 Kathleen Bryant XXX XXX 429 429
35 Laree Smart XXX XXX 423 423
36 Lori Michalski XXX XXX 407 407
37 Lori Greco XXX XXX 400 400
38 Jennifer Nic XXX XXX 388 388
39 Catherine Krass XXX XXX 379 379
40 Cora Kujawski XXX XXX 377 377
41 Nancy Blind XXX XXX 375 375
41 Nannet Blind XXX XXX 375 375
41 Emily Blind XXX XXX 375 375
44 Kelly Beres XXX XXX 373 373
44 Dawn Szych-Liske XXX XXX 373 373
44 Kelsey Rocheleau XXX XXX 373 373
47 Patricia Langlois XXX XXX 370 370
47 Krista Rich XXX XXX 370 370
49 Maureen O'Reilly XXX XXX 368 368
50 Amanda Polly XXX XXX 366 366
51 Camilla Matyszewski XXX XXX 344 344
52 Teresa Gliwa XXX XXX 340 340
53 Maria Miesik XXX XXX 335 335
54 Emily Harger XXX XXX 333 333
55 Andrea Swiatek XXX XXX 329 329
56 Cheryl Winiarski-McCli XXX XXX 319 319
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Saturday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40
For additional information, please contact

Kevin Ryba         984 N Milwaukee Ave,  Chicago, IL  60642

Event Event Event
Place Bowler Name S D T Total

57 Maureen StauntonRea XXX XXX 298 298
58 Lori Yaros XXX XXX 288 288
59 Allison Krass XXX XXX 282 282
60 Samantha Clark XXX XXX 278 278
61 Rene Sciriha XXX XXX 272 272
62 Linda Szych XXX XXX 256 256
63 Grace Swiatek XXX XXX 251 251
64 Theresa Harger XXX XXX 250 250
65 Misia Jaminski XXX XXX 246 246
66 Christina Churchvara XXX XXX 223 223
67 Louise Cook XXX XXX 213 213
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Saturday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40
For additional information, please contact

Kevin Ryba         984 N Milwaukee Ave,  Chicago, IL  60642

Tournament Results   Division 1: MEN -- Handicap Result
" All Event #2  Division 1: Men

Event Event Event HDCP Series
Place Bowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
1 Michael Kapanowski 261 630 757 597 1984 261 2245
2 Thomas Wall 441 592 565 568 1725 441 2166
3 Jason Sosnowski 504 619 604 438 1661 504 2165
4 Mark Kapanowski 369 582 593 596 1771 369 2140
5 Brian Bonkowski 441 526 614 542 1682 441 2123
6 Kyle Filipowski 441 542 559 555 1656 441 2097
7 Scott Zoltowski 171 676 634 605 1915 171 2086
8 Dennis Zakutny 626 709 716 2051 2051
9 Antoni Chopcinski 117 651 612 670 1933 117 2050
9 Lawrence Godin 441 533 570 506 1609 441 2050

11 Gary Chopcinski 477 552 483 524 1559 477 2036
12 Thomas Moore 54 665 647 668 1980 54 2034
13 Paul GodinJr 144 658 629 601 1888 144 2032
14 Greg Kendziorek 405 546 536 541 1623 405 2028
15 Brian Kapanowski 225 584 544 673 1801 225 2026
16 Kevin Kapanowski 360 561 527 572 1660 360 2020
17 Mark Hamilton 441 545 535 498 1578 441 2019
18 Mitchell Gajda 243 625 565 584 1774 243 2017
19 Michael Wilson 441 539 479 546 1564 441 2005
19 Ryan Ozog 9 690 660 646 1996 9 2005
21 Michale Sopko 441 509 502 541 1552 441 1993
22 Jeffrey Facchini 306 570 592 518 1680 306 1986
23 Ryan Mahalak 441 508 538 498 1544 441 1985
24 Austin Swiatek 774 413 401 391 1205 774 1979
25 Keith Kujawski 252 603 588 522 1713 252 1965
26 Dennis Rocheleau 180 580 625 565 1770 180 1950
26 Gary Hamilton 234 620 566 530 1716 234 1950
28 Shawn Kapuscinski 639 408 415 487 1310 639 1949
29 Dylan Swiatek 891 350 348 358 1056 891 1947
30 Joseph Paja 162 673 579 525 1777 162 1939
31 Brian Brumm 243 533 577 582 1692 243 1935
32 John Hamilton 360 562 465 546 1573 360 1933
33 Burton Kowalewski 234 546 568 583 1697 234 1931
34 Jason Cantrell 414 479 548 479 1506 414 1920
35 Thomas Bzura 585 439 431 451 1321 585 1906
36 Bernard Gauvin 306 467 556 571 1594 306 1900
37 Patrick Bondar 441 515 426 514 1455 441 1896
38 Mark Ostoich 288 513 560 531 1604 288 1892
39 Edward Rys 486 533 457 415 1405 486 1891
40 Thomas Dudek 648 422 382 438 1242 648 1890
41 Brandon Card 369 517 562 439 1518 369 1887
42 Robert Bryant 216 538 560 572 1670 216 1886
43 Joseph Stortz 441 499 508 419 1426 441 1867
44 David Surmacz 441 545 461 416 1422 441 1863
45 Jan Cavacini 549 442 453 415 1310 549 1859
46 Stanley Filipowski III 27 570 594 662 1826 27 1853
47 James Stortz 288 483 577 503 1563 288 1851
47 Dennis Butka 702 380 363 406 1149 702 1851
49 Thomas Bartolameolli 594 402 424 429 1255 594 1849
50 Robert Hojnacki 702 361 391 378 1130 702 1832
51 Christopher Ozog 279 553 528 471 1552 279 1831
51 Charles Shirley 306 376 523 626 1525 306 1831
53 Daniel Hreha 315 472 517 525 1514 315 1829
54 David Conrad 117 533 642 532 1707 117 1824
55 Regis Surmacz 531 416 445 412 1273 531 1804
56 Christopher Niemiec 180 572 568 482 1622 180 1802
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Saturday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40
For additional information, please contact

Kevin Ryba         984 N Milwaukee Ave,  Chicago, IL  60642

Event Event Event HDCP Series
Place Bowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP

57 Michael Anderson 162 555 595 487 1637 162 1799
57 John Bysiorek 342 480 499 478 1457 342 1799
59 Jeffrey Gliwa 441 443 443 468 1354 441 1795
60 Kevin Fritz 153 572 515 546 1633 153 1786
61 Tyler Bryant 405 401 492 484 1377 405 1782
62 Daniel Gdowski 396 456 456 466 1378 396 1774
63 Edward KapanowskiJr 216 488 499 569 1556 216 1772
64 Anthony Bagozzi 45 633 482 611 1726 45 1771
65 Thomas Hojnacki 567 376 406 405 1187 567 1754
66 Robert Kapfer 378 476 419 479 1374 378 1752
67 Robert Bielenda 540 362 413 425 1200 540 1740
68 Christopher Davignon 441 461 422 415 1298 441 1739
69 Brandon Hamilton 441 443 410 412 1265 441 1706
70 Jeffrey Levangie 306 423 411 552 1386 306 1692
71 Randy Landfair 441 430 421 376 1227 441 1668
72 Paul GodinSr 243 491 454 479 1424 243 1667
73 Dennis Churchvara 441 336 384 496 1216 441 1657
74 Daniel McDonough 99 474 599 467 1540 99 1639
75 John Bak 441 380 400 393 1173 441 1614
76 Jerome Nasiatka 441 430 358 380 1168 441 1609
77 Michael Belot 174 543 657 XXX 1200 174 1374
78 Jack Harris 294 535 523 XXX 1058 294 1352
79 John Godin 174 575 560 1135 174 1309
80 David Nowacki 264 512 XXX 526 1038 264 1302
81 Paul Ozog 522 425 351 XXX 776 522 1298
82 Matthew Kasprzyk 324 449 489 XXX 938 324 1262
83 Marcus Dobek 294 489 453 XXX 942 294 1236
84 Joseph Elden 36 550 626 XXX 1176 36 1212
85 Michael Ozog 216 526 468 XXX 994 216 1210
86 Tadeusz Gajda 294 448 451 XXX 899 294 1193
87 Ronald Bak 324 436 XXX 432 868 324 1192
88 John Zelasko 294 416 449 XXX 865 294 1159
89 Allan Salatowski 216 441 425 XXX 866 216 1082
90 Michael Tanalski 294 372 361 XXX 733 294 1027
91 Robert Gorecki 147 XXX XXX 624 624 147 771
92 Chad Yeomans 153 XXX XXX 587 587 153 740
93 Brady Cooper 78 XXX XXX 661 661 78 739
94 Adam Kushel 147 XXX XXX 584 584 147 731
95 Andrew Bartkiewicz 141 XXX XXX 578 578 141 719
96 Michael Belbot 147 XXX XXX 558 558 147 705
97 Richard Kushel 147 XXX XXX 537 537 147 684
98 Spencer Brainard 114 XXX XXX 565 565 114 679
99 Avery Kushel 147 XXX XXX 530 530 147 677

100 David Yaros 135 XXX XXX 531 531 135 666
101 Thomas Rich 234 XXX XXX 428 428 234 662
102 Andrew Kushel 147 XXX XXX 510 510 147 657
102 Daniel Vukovich 147 XXX XXX 510 510 147 657
104 Lawrence O'Reilly 267 XXX XXX 387 387 267 654
105 Lawrence StecJr 147 XXX XXX 501 501 147 648
106 James Niezgoda 147 XXX XXX 480 480 147 627
107 Stanley Malewski 48 XXX XXX 571 571 48 619
108 Adam Mientkiewicz 147 XXX XXX 465 465 147 612
108 David Blind 147 XXX XXX 465 465 147 612
110 Aidan Kushel 147 XXX XXX 463 463 147 610
110 Matthew Mahalak 96 XXX XXX 514 514 96 610
112 Brian Kipke 63 XXX XXX 539 539 63 602
113 Waylon Thacker 147 XXX XXX 452 452 147 599
114 Nicholas Wantuck 117 XXX XXX 476 476 117 593
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Saturday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40
For additional information, please contact

Kevin Ryba         984 N Milwaukee Ave,  Chicago, IL  60642

Event Event Event HDCP Series
Place Bowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP

115 Matthew Ozog 147 XXX XXX 440 440 147 587
116 Andrew Beres 147 XXX XXX 439 439 147 586
117 Steven Turcsak 129 XXX XXX 456 456 129 585
118 Joseph  OzogJr 213 XXX XXX 370 370 213 583
119 Andrew Douglas Dodge 126 XXX XXX 454 454 126 580
120 Joel Liske 147 XXX XXX 427 427 147 574
121 Jacob Bzura 147 XXX XXX 426 426 147 573
122 Michael Janetzke 147 XXX XXX 414 414 147 561
123 Norbert Drobot 147 XXX XXX 413 413 147 560
124 Michael Federico 147 XXX XXX 400 400 147 547
125 Paolo Rea 147 XXX XXX 398 398 147 545
126 Jerome Lubiarz 147 XXX XXX 379 379 147 526
127 Kenneth Greco 147 XXX XXX 370 370 147 517
128 Thomas Lisiecki 147 XXX XXX 353 353 147 500
129 Alex Palencik 147 XXX XXX 345 345 147 492
130 Donovan Baker 147 XXX XXX 343 343 147 490
131 John Flaton 147 XXX XXX 339 339 147 486
132 Christian Palencik 147 XXX XXX 322 322 147 469
133 Michael Warner 147 XXX XXX 319 319 147 466
134 Evan Krass 147 XXX XXX 301 301 147 448
135 Zachary Palencik 147 XXX XXX 293 293 147 440
136 Jared Shick 147 XXX XXX 277 277 147 424
137 XXX XXX XXX
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Saturday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40
For additional information, please contact

Kevin Ryba         984 N Milwaukee Ave,  Chicago, IL  60642

Tournament Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap Result
" All Event #2  Division 2: Women

Event Event Event HDCP Series
Place Bowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP
1 Shelby Kapanowski 684 556 580 645 1781 684 2465
2 Natalie Kapanowski 684 614 542 503 1659 684 2343
3 Kathy Chopcinski 684 407 474 504 1385 684 2069
4 Celeste Grabowski 648 386 541 493 1420 648 2068
5 Darla Efaw 684 521 439 410 1370 684 2054
6 Dawn Sheldon 567 484 456 493 1433 567 2000
7 Barbara Ozog 729 401 413 456 1270 729 1999
8 Bethany Kapanowski 594 426 463 464 1353 594 1947
9 Jennifer Nowacki 684 407 439 404 1250 684 1934

10 Jamie Cantrell 900 296 377 338 1011 900 1911
10 Jennifer Bzura 1026 281 308 296 885 1026 1911
12 Jennifer Kosowski 945 358 307 295 960 945 1905
13 Dianne Rocheleau 648 393 468 389 1250 648 1898
14 Janet Rys 801 372 367 354 1093 801 1894
15 Bridget Butterfield 729 441 381 338 1160 729 1889
16 Janice Dudek 486 449 449 497 1395 486 1881
17 Chaleen Bush 450 471 451 507 1429 450 1879
17 Cynthia Cooper 666 362 401 450 1213 666 1879
19 Angela Hojnacki 684 368 366 380 1114 684 1798
20 Weronika Niedzielski 684 370 346 395 1111 684 1795
21 Kimberly Branch 738 395 310 347 1052 738 1790
22 Sandra Kaminski 567 397 397 427 1221 567 1788
23 Debra Evans-Bagozzi 963 260 269 285 814 963 1777
24 Margaret GauciKendzior 891 270 339 274 883 891 1774
25 Madison Withers 684 377 344 330 1051 684 1735
26 Kristina Halberstadt 558 417 374 377 1168 558 1726
27 Diane Godin 666 350 307 377 1034 666 1700
28 Stephanie Gazdecki 684 316 350 301 967 684 1651
29 Maureen Gauvin 801 277 305 250 832 801 1633
30 Lillie Gajda 684 281 253 279 813 684 1497
31 Kimberly Harris 348 466 549 XXX 1015 348 1363
32 Heather Kasprzyk 360 304 373 XXX 677 360 1037
33 Christine Krass 228 XXX XXX 456 456 228 684
34 Kathleen Bryant 228 XXX XXX 429 429 228 657
35 Lori Michalski 228 XXX XXX 407 407 228 635
36 Lori Greco 228 XXX XXX 400 400 228 628
37 Jennifer Nic 228 XXX XXX 388 388 228 616
38 Catherine Krass 228 XXX XXX 379 379 228 607
39 Cora Kujawski 228 XXX XXX 377 377 228 605
40 Nancy Blind 228 XXX XXX 375 375 228 603
40 Nannet Blind 228 XXX XXX 375 375 228 603
40 Emily Blind 228 XXX XXX 375 375 228 603
43 Kelly Beres 228 XXX XXX 373 373 228 601
43 Dawn Szych-Liske 228 XXX XXX 373 373 228 601
43 Kelsey Rocheleau 228 XXX XXX 373 373 228 601
46 Patricia Langlois 228 XXX XXX 370 370 228 598
46 Krista Rich 228 XXX XXX 370 370 228 598
48 Emily Harger 264 XXX XXX 333 333 264 597
49 Maureen O'Reilly 228 XXX XXX 368 368 228 596
50 Amanda Polly 228 XXX XXX 366 366 228 594
51 Laree Smart 162 XXX XXX 423 423 162 585
52 Teresa Gliwa 228 XXX XXX 340 340 228 568
53 Maria Miesik 228 XXX XXX 335 335 228 563
54 Andrea Swiatek 228 XXX XXX 329 329 228 557
55 Cheryl Winiarski-McCli 228 XXX XXX 319 319 228 547
56 Maureen StauntonRea 228 XXX XXX 298 298 228 526
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Saturday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40
For additional information, please contact

Kevin Ryba         984 N Milwaukee Ave,  Chicago, IL  60642

Event Event Event HDCP Series
Place Bowler Name HDCP S D T Total Total HDCP

57 Lori Yaros 228 XXX XXX 288 288 228 516
58 Allison Krass 228 XXX XXX 282 282 228 510
59 Samantha Clark 228 XXX XXX 278 278 228 506
60 Rene Sciriha 228 XXX XXX 272 272 228 500
61 Linda Szych 228 XXX XXX 256 256 228 484
62 Grace Swiatek 228 XXX XXX 251 251 228 479
63 Theresa Harger 228 XXX XXX 250 250 228 478
64 Misia Jaminski 228 XXX XXX 246 246 228 474
65 Christina Churchvara 228 XXX XXX 223 223 228 451
66 Louise Cook 228 XXX XXX 213 213 228 441
67 Camilla Matyszewski XXX XXX 344 344 344
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